
Brasília, 31 de  julho de 2024.



A



IZUMI DE LIMA TAKAHASHI



Comunicamos que efetuamos a quitação do(s) titulo(s) descrito(s) abaixo:



Emissão

 Inclusão

 Pagamento

 Documento

 Valor

 Acréscimos

 Descontos

 Valor pago

 Banco

 Agência

 Conta corrente

 DV

 Histórico



28/06/2024

 28/06/2024

 30/07/2024

 2288372

 1.306,42

 0,00

 0,00

 1.306,42

 341

 8417-0

 20864

 5

 FATURAMENTO PRE



1.306,42



Atenciosamente,



POSTAL SAÚDE ***** PRODUÇÃO *****




